COMMUNITY
ACTION

PARTNERSHIP

CSFP OPEN

SITE

Anaheim Manor Apt.
Anaheim Marketplace
Mission Sacred Heart

Buena Park Church of LDS
Circle City Center

River Run Apartments
Seventh Day Adventist
Tower on 19th

Cypress Comm. Center
Clinton

Garden Grove Park

Korean Senior Center
Monarch Street — CAPOC
Huntington Gardens

St. Bonaventure Church
Lakeview Senior Center

The Great Park - Irvine
Lutheran Church of the Cross
United Methodist Church
American Gold Star Manor
Carmelitos Housing Project
Coolidge Park

Hudson Park

Long Beach Senior Center
Mark Twain Library

Martin Luther King Jr. Park
La Ladera Park

Midway City Comm. Center
Mira Loma Country Village
Norwalk Martya Partidor Center
El Modena FRC

Placentia Whitten Comm. Center
Janet Goeske Senior Center
King Arthur Mobile Home Pk
Rubidoux-Eddie D. Smith Senior
Delhi Center

Jerome Center

Johnson Chapel AME Church
Starlight Baptist Church
Asian American Sr. Center
Westminster B & G Club
Whittier Area Comm. Church
St. Andrew Lutheran

ADDRESS

275 E. Center St.

1440 S. Anaheim Blvd.
10852 Harcourt St.
7600 Crescent Ave.
365 N. Main St.

863 River Rd.

271 Avocado St.

678 W. 19th St.

5700 Orange Ave.
12651 Sunswept St.
9301 Westminster Ave.
9884 Garden Grove Blvd.
11870 Monarch St.
18765 Florida St.
16400 Springdale St.
20 Lake Rd.

8272 Great Park Blvd. Lot 2
24231 El Toro Rd.

631 N. Euclid St.

3021 N. Gold Star Dr.
851 Via Carmelitos

352 Neece St.

2335 Webster Ave.
1150 E. 4% St.

1401 E. Anaheim St.
1920 Lemon Ave.
29629 La Ladera Rd.
14900 Park Ln.

10241 Country Club Dr.
15311 Pioneer Blvd.
18672 E. Center Ave.
900 S. Melrose St.
5257 Sierra St.

1560 Massachusetts Ave.
5888 Mission Blvd.

505 E. Central Ave.

726 S. Center St.

1306 W. 2" St.

1201 W. 2" st

220 Hospital Cir.

14400 Chestnut St.
8100 Colima Rd.

11345 Miller Rd.

CITY

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Buena Park
Corona
Corona

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Cypress
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Irvine

Irvine

Laguna Woods
La Habra
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Menifee
Midway City
Mira Loma
Norwalk
Orange
Placentia
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Westminster
Westminster
Whittier
Whittier

ZIP

92805
92805
92804
90620
92881
92878
92627
92627
90630
92844
92844
92844
92841
92648
92647
92604
92618
92637
90631
90810
90805
90805
90810
90802
92813
90806
92584
92655
91752
90650
92869
92870
92504
92507
92509
92707
92704
92703
92703
92683
92683
90605
90604

HOURS

1:30PM-3PM
9AM-12PM
9AM-10AM
9AM-11:30AM
9:30AM-11:30AM
10AM-12PM
9AM-11AM
9AM-12PM
9AM-12PM
10AM-12PM
9AM-1PM
9AM-11AM
9AM-3:45PM
9AM-11AM
9AM-11:30AM
9AM-12PM
9AM-12PM
2PM-4PM
9AM-12PM
1PM-3PM
9:30AM-12PM
9:30AM-11:30AM
9AM-1PM
9AM-1PM
8:30AM-11:30AM
9AM-12PM
10AM-1PM
9AM-12PM
10AM-1PM
9AM-2PM
9AM-12PM
9AM-1PM
9:30AM-12PM
1PM-2:30PM
10AM-1PM

10AM-1PM/12PM-2:30PM

9AM-12:30PM
9AM-12PM
9AM-12PM
9AM-12PM
9AM-12PM
10AM-2PM
10AM-12PM

FOR SPECIFIC DISTRIBUTION DATE AT EACH LOCATION, PLEASE CONTACT: 714-667-0717

FFY 25-26

This institution is an Equal Opportunity provider.





