

SITE	ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP	HOURS
Anaheim Manor Apt.	275 E. Center St.	Anaheim	92805	1:30PM-3PM
Anaheim Marketplace	1440 S. Anaheim Blvd.	Anaheim	92805	9AM-12PM
Mission Sacred Heart	10852 Harcourt St.	Anaheim	92804	9AM-10AM
Buena Park Church of LDS	7600 Crescent Ave.	Buena Park	90620	9AM-11:30AM
Circle City Center	365 N. Main St.	Corona	92881	9:30AM-11:30AM
River Run Apartments	863 River Rd.	Corona	92878	10AM-12PM
Seventh Day Adventist	271 Avocado St.	Costa Mesa	92627	9AM-11AM
Tower on 19th	678 W. 19th St.	Costa Mesa	92627	9AM-12PM
Cypress Comm. Center	5700 Orange Ave.	Cypress	90630	9AM-12PM
Clinton	12651 Sunswept St.	Garden Grove	92844	10AM-12PM
Garden Grove Park	9301 Westminster Ave.	Garden Grove	92844	9AM-1PM
Korean Senior Center	9884 Garden Grove Blvd.	Garden Grove	92844	9AM-11AM
Monarch Street – CAPOC	11870 Monarch St.	Garden Grove	92841	9AM-3:45PM
Huntington Gardens	18765 Florida St.	Huntington Beach	92648	9AM-11AM
St. Bonaventure Church	16400 Springdale St.	Huntington Beach	92647	9AM-11:30AM
Lakeview Senior Center	20 Lake Rd.	Irvine	92604	9AM-12PM
The Great Park - Irvine	8272 Great Park Blvd. Lot 2	Irvine	92618	9AM-12PM
Lutheran Church of the Cross	24231 El Toro Rd.	Laguna Woods	92637	2PM-4PM
United Methodist Church	631 N. Euclid St.	La Habra	90631	9AM-12PM
American Gold Star Manor	3021 N. Gold Star Dr.	Long Beach	90810	1PM-3PM
Carmelitos Housing Project	851 Via Carmelitos	Long Beach	90805	9:30AM-12PM
Coolidge Park	352 Neece St.	Long Beach	90805	9:30AM-11:30AM
Hudson Park	2335 Webster Ave.	Long Beach	90810	9AM-1PM
Long Beach Senior Center	1150 E. 4 th St.	Long Beach	90802	9AM-1PM
Mark Twain Library	1401 E. Anaheim St.	Long Beach	92813	8:30AM-11:30AM
Martin Luther King Jr. Park	1920 Lemon Ave.	Long Beach	90806	9AM-12PM
La Ladera Park	29629 La Ladera Rd.	Menifee	92584	10AM-1PM
Midway City Comm. Center	14900 Park Ln.	Midway City	92655	9AM-12PM
Mira Loma Country Village	10241 Country Club Dr.	Mira Loma	91752	10AM-1PM
Norwalk Martya Partidor Center	15311 Pioneer Blvd.	Norwalk	90650	9AM-2PM
El Modena FRC	18672 E. Center Ave.	Orange	92869	9AM-12PM
Placentia Whitten Comm. Center	900 S. Melrose St.	Placentia	92870	9AM-1PM
Janet Goeske Senior Center	5257 Sierra St.	Riverside	92504	9:30AM-12PM
King Arthur Mobile Home Pk	1560 Massachusetts Ave.	Riverside	92507	1PM-2:30PM
Rubidoux-Eddie D. Smith Senior	5888 Mission Blvd.	Riverside	92509	10AM-1PM
Delhi Center	505 E. Central Ave.	Santa Ana	92707	10AM-1PM/12PM-2:30PM
Jerome Center	726 S. Center St.	Santa Ana	92704	9AM-12:30PM
Johnson Chapel AME Church	1306 W. 2 nd St.	Santa Ana	92703	9AM-12PM
Starlight Baptist Church	1201 W. 2 nd St.	Santa Ana	92703	9AM-12PM
Asian American Sr. Center	220 Hospital Cir.	Westminster	92683	9AM-12PM
Westminster B & G Club	14400 Chestnut St.	Westminster	92683	9AM-12PM
Whittier Area Comm. Church	8100 Colima Rd.	Whittier	90605	10AM-2PM
St. Andrew Lutheran	11345 Miller Rd.	Whittier	90604	10AM-12PM

FOR SPECIFIC DISTRIBUTION DATE AT EACH LOCATION, PLEASE CONTACT: 714-667-0717

This institution is an Equal Opportunity provider.